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Agency Firs t Nam e Last Nam e E-m ail Address Address1 Address2 City, State Zip Phone Num ber Ext. Fax 

Arkansas Northeastern College Pacey Bowens pbownens@smail.anc.edu 2501 S. Division P.O. Box 1109 Blytheville. AR 72316 (870)762-1020 (870)838-2929

Arkansas Norhtestern College Kimberly Pruett kclark@smail.anc.edu 2501 S. Division P.O Box 1109 Blytheville. AR 72316 (870)762-1020 (870)838-2929

Arkansas State Highway & Transportation Dept. Danny Keene danny.keene@arkansashighways.com 11302 Baseline Rd P.O. Box 2261 Little Rock, AR  72209 (501) 569-2670

Arkansas State University Carol Barnhill cbarnhil@astate.edu 2713 Pawnee P.O. Box 1860 State University, AR  72467-1860 (870) 972-2028

Arkansas State University-Beebe Robin Lancaster rglancaster@asub.edu 1507 W . Center P.O. Box 1000 Beebe, AR  72012 (501)882-4546

Arkansas State University-Mountain Home Laura Yarbrough lyarbrough@asumh.edu 1600 S. College St. Mountain Home, AR  72653 (870) 508-6122

Arkansas State University-Newport Adam Adair adam_adair@asun.edu 7648 Victory Blvd Newport, AR  72112 (870) 512-7801

Arkansas State University-Newport Lee W ebb lwebb@asun.edu 7648 Victory Blvd Newport, AR  72112 (870)512-7801

Arkansas Tech University at Ozark Jessica Holloway jholloway@atc.edu Young Building East End 203 W est O Street Russellville, AR  72801-2222 (479) 968-0269

Black River Technical College Angie French angie.french@blackrivertech.org 1410 Hwy 304 E. P.O. Box 468 Pocahontas, AR  72455-0468 (870) 248-4035

College of the Ouachitas David See dsee@coto.edu One College Cr. Malvern, AR  72104 501332-0252

Cossatot Community College Charlotte Johnson cjohnson@cccua.edu 183 Hwy 399 P.O. Box 960 DeQueen, AR  71832 (800) 844-4471

Cossatot Community College Jackie W alters cjohnson@cccua.edu 183 Hwy 399 P. O. Box 960 DeQueen, AR  71832 (800)844-4471

Department of Higher Education Harold Criswell harold.criswell@adhe.edu 114 E Capitol Ave Little Rock, AR 72201 (501) 371-2029

East Arkansas Community College Jacki Swan jswan@eacc.edu 1700 Newcastle Rd. Forrest City, AR  72335 (870) 633-4480  221

East Arkansas Community College Susan Guest sguest@eacc.edu 1700 Newcastle Rd. Forrest City, AR  72335 (870)633-4480 221

East Arkansas Community College Richard Stipe rstipe@eacc.edu 1700 Newcastle Rd. Forrest City, AR  72335 (870)633-4480 280

Henderson State University-Purchasing Tim Jones jonest@hsu.edu 1100 Henderson St. Arkadelphia, AR  71923 (870) 230-5117

Mid-South Community College Karyn W eaver kweaver@asumidsouth.edu 2000 W . Broadway W . Memphis, AR  72301 (870) 733-6716

National Park Community College Latisa Beason lbeason@npcc.edu 101 College Dr. Hot Springs, AR  71913 (501) 760-4219

North Arkansas College Shari Holt sholt@northark.edu 1515 Pioneer Dr. Harrison, AR  72601 (870) 391-3290 (870) 391-3326

North Arkansas College Donald Sugg dsugg@northark.edu 1515 Pioneer Dr. Harrison, AR  72601 (870)391-3216

Northwest Arkansas Community College Denton W eddle dweddle@nwacc.edu One College Dr. Bentonville, AR  72712 (479) 619-4140

Ozarka Technical College Tina W heelis twheelis@ozarka.edu Old Hwy 66 W Mountain View, AR  72560 (870)368-7371

Ozarka Technical College Jill Yancey jyancey@ozark.edu Old Hwy 66 W Mountain View, AR  72560 (870)368-7371

Phillips Community College of the University of Arkansas James Brasel jrbrasel@pccua.edu 1000 Campus Dr. P.O. Box 785 Helena, AR  72342 (870) 338-6474 1230

Phillips Community College of the University of Arkansas Jo Ann Clark jclark@pccua.edu 1000 Campus Dr. P.O. Box 785 Helena, AR  72342 (870) 338-6474 1233

Pulaski Technical College Stacey Hogue shogue@pulaskitech.edu 3000 W . Scenic Dr. N. Little Rock, AR  72118 (501) 812-2210

Rich Mountain Community College Morris Boydstrun mbroydstrum@rmcc.edu 1100 College Dr. Mena, AR  71953 (479) 394-7622 1580

South Arkansas Community College Ann Southall asouthall@southark.edu 300 Southwest Ave P.O. Box 7010, 71731-7010 El Dorado, AR  71730 (870) 864-4962 or (870) 862-8131

Southeast Arkansas College Alice W eatherly aweatherly@seark.edu 1900 Hazel St Pine Bluff, AR 71603 (870) 850-8629 

Southern Arkansas University-Magnolia Alan Davis dadavis@saumag.edu 100 E. University Magnolia, AR  71753-5000 (870) 235-4000

Southern Arkansas University-Tech Agela Fry afry@sautech.edu 100 Carr Rd P.O. Box 3499 Camden, AR  71711 (870) 574-4523

Univeristy of AR Community College-Hope Belinda Aaron belinda.aaron@uacch.edu 2500 South Main P.O. Box 140 Hope, AR  71802 (870)722-8211

University of AR Community College-Batesville Peggy Jackson peggy.jackson@uaccb.edu P.O. Box 3350 Batesville, AR  72503 (870)612-2030

University of AR Community College-Hope Sara Gray sgray@uacch.edu P.O. Box 140 Hope, AR  71802 (870) 777-5722

University of AR Community College-Morrilton Lisa Gunderman lgunderman@uaccm.edu 1537 University Blvd Morrilton, AR 72110 (501) 977-2000

University of Arkansas Cooperative Extension Services Burl Scifres bscifres@uaex.edu 2301 S. University Ave. Little Rock, AR  72204 (501) 671-2000

University of Arkansas for Medical Sciences Suzanne Leslie lesliesuzanne@uams.edu 4301 W . Markham St. Little Rock, AR  72205 (501) 686-8000

University of Arkansas-Fayetteville Linda Fast lfast@uark.edu 321 Administration Bldg. Fayetteville, AR  72701 (479) 575-6513

University of Arkansas-Fort Smith Rhonda Caton rhonda.caton@uafs.edu 5317B Grand Ave P.O. Box 3649, 72913 Fort Smith, AR  72903 (479) 788-7071

University of Arkansas-Little Rock Rebecca Kee rlkee@ualr.edu 2801 S University Little Rock, AR  72204 (501)569-3137

University of Arkansas-Monticello Gay Pace pace@uamont.edu 663 University Dr. UAM Box 3066 Monticello, AR  71656 (870) 460-1141

University of Arkansas-Pine Bluff Kay Turner turnera@uapb.edu 1200 N. University Pine Bluff, AR  71601 (870) 575-8735

University of Central Arkansas Cassandra McCuien-Smith cmccuien@uca.edu 201 Donaghey Ave Conway, AR  72035 (501)450-3173
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